334 www.constructionsupply.com.au
PLUMBING TOOLS  AND EQUIPMENT
PLUMBOSS EXACTCUT PIPE
CUTTING SYSTEM
PEC (VARIOUS MODELS)
Code Pipe
Diameter
Wall in
Steel
Wall in
Plastic
PEC170E 15 - 170mm 8mm 14mm
PEC220E 15 - 220mm 8mm 14mm
PEC280PRO 40 - 280mm 20mm 45mm
PEC360PRO 75 - 360mm 20mm 45mm
PEC360AIR 110 - 360 mm 45mm 45mm
PEC460PRO 100 - 460mm 20mm 50mm
-	Fast, safe, easy, accurate, portable
pipe cutting
-	Cut copper, steel, stainless, cast/
cement lined ductile iron, PE, and
plastic pipe
-	15 – 460mm OD capacity across
the range
-	Different blades for different
materials
-	A wide range of models to suit
your requirements
-	Free consultation to select the
right set-up for you
Code Pipe
Diameter
Wall in
Steel
Wall in
Plastic
PEC280PROCB 50 - 280mm    20mm 45mm
PEC360PROCB 75 - 360mm   20mm 50mm
PEC360AIRCB 110 - 360mm   20mm 50mm
PEC460PROCB 100 - 460mm       20mm 50mm
EXACTCUT PIPE CUT & BEVEL SYSTEM
PEC PROCB (VARIOUS MODELS)
-	Fast, safe, easy, accurate, portable
pipe cutting and bevelling